

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.26048, 24030, 24034, 24036, 24038,
26071, 26072, 26079, 26080, 26081,
26082, 26884, 27812 & 28604 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.10.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Post on 06.11.2025. TM _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J	

--	--	--	--